
Fareham - Portchester - Cosham - City Centre - The Hard - Southsea
via Paulsgrove, Cosham QA Hospital, Hilsea, North End, Lake Road and Southsea Shops

Monday to Fridays

Fareham Bus Station 05:11 05:31 05:51 06:05 06:16 06:23 06:33 06:43 06:52 07:02 07:14 07:26 07:38 07:50 02 14 26 38 50
The Seagull 05:19 05:39 05:59 06:13 06:24 06:31 06:41 06:51 07:00 07:12 07:24 07:36 07:48 08:00 12 24 36 48 00
Portchester Precinct 05:26 05:46 06:06 06:20 06:31 06:38 06:48 06:58 07:08 07:20 07:32 07:44 07:56 08:08 20 32 44 56 08
Allaway Avenue Shops 05:34 05:54 06:14 06:28 06:39 06:46 06:56 07:06 07:18 07:30 07:42 07:54 08:06 08:18 30 42 54 06 18
QA Hospital 05:16 05:41 06:01 06:21 06:35 06:46 06:53 07:03 07:15 07:27 07:39 07:51 08:03 08:15 08:27 39 51 03 15 27
Cosham Health Centre 05:19 05:44 06:04 06:24 06:38 06:49 06:56 07:07 07:19 07:31 07:43 07:55 08:07 08:19 08:31 and 43 55 07 19 31
Hilsea Lido 05:23 05:48 06:08 06:28 06:42 06:53 07:00 07:12 07:24 07:36 07:48 08:00 08:12 08:24 08:36 then 48 00 12 24 36 until
North End Junction 05:29 05:54 06:14 06:34 06:48 06:59 07:08 07:20 07:32 07:44 07:56 08:08 08:20 08:32 08:44 at 56 08 20 32 44
Lake Road Health Centre 05:35 06:00 06:20 06:40 06:54 07:05 07:17 07:29 07:41 07:53 08:05 08:17 08:29 08:41 08:53 05 17 29 41 53
City Centre South 05:42 06:07 06:27 06:47 07:01 07:13 07:25 07:37 07:49 08:01 08:13 08:25 08:37 08:49 09:01 13 25 37 49 01
The Hard/Gunwharf 05:46 06:11 06:31 06:51 07:06 07:18 07:30 07:42 07:54 08:06 08:18 08:30 08:42 08:54 09:06 18 30 42 54 06
Southsea Shops 05:56 06:21 06:41 07:01 07:16 07:28 07:40 07:52 08:04 08:16 08:28 08:40 08:52 09:04 09:16 28 40 52 04 16
South Parade Pier 06:00 06:25 06:45 07:05 07:20 07:32 07:44 07:56 08:08 08:20 08:32 08:44 08:56 09:08 09:20 32 44 56 08 20

Fareham Bus Station 17:14 17:26 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22
The Seagull 17:24 17:36 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:33 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30
Portchester Precinct 17:32 17:44 17:56 18:11 18:26 18:40 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37
Allaway Avenue Shops 17:42 17:54 18:06 18:21 18:36 18:48 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45
QA Hospital 17:51 18:03 18:15 18:30 18:43 18:55 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52
Cosham Health Centre 17:55 18:07 18:19 18:33 18:46 18:58 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55
Hilsea Lido 18:00 18:12 18:24 18:37 18:50 19:02 19:29 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59
North End Junction 18:08 18:20 18:32 18:43 18:56 19:08 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05
Lake Road Health Centre 18:17 18:29 18:38 18:49 19:02 19:14 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11
City Centre South 18:25 18:37 18:45 18:56 19:09 19:21 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18
The Hard/Gunwharf 18:30 18:41 18:49 19:00 19:13 19:25 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22
Southsea Shops 18:40 18:51 18:59 19:10 19:23 19:35 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02
South Parade Pier 18:44 18:55 19:03 19:14 19:27 19:39 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06

South Parade Pier 06:39 06:59 07:19 07:34 07:51 04 16 28 40 52 14:04 16 28 40 52 04
Southsea Shops 06:43 07:03 07:24 07:39 07:56 09 21 33 45 57 14:09 21 33 45 57 09
The Hard/Gunwharf 06:13 06:33 06:53 07:13 07:36 07:51 08:08 21 33 45 57 09 14:21 33 45 57 09 21
City Centre South 05:57 06:17 06:37 06:57 07:17 07:42 07:57 08:14 27 33 51 03 15 14:27 33 51 03 15 27
Lake Road Health Centre 06:03 06:23 06:43 07:03 07:25 07:50 08:05 08:22 and 35 47 59 11 23 14:35 and 47 59 11 23 35
North End Junction 06:08 06:28 06:48 07:08 07:33 07:58 08:13 08:30 then 43 55 07 19 31 until 14:43 then 55 07 19 31 43
Hilsea Lido 06:14 06:34 06:54 07:14 07:40 08:05 08:20 08:37 at 50 02 14 26 38 14:50 at 02 14 26 38 50
Health Centre 06:17 06:37 06:57 07:17 07:43 08:08 08:23 08:40 53 05 17 29 41 14:53 05 17 29 41 53
QA Hospital Main 06:21 06:41 07:01 07:21 07:47 08:12 08:27 08:44 57 09 21 33 45 14:57 09 21 33 45 57
Allaway Avenue Shops 06:28 06:48 07:08 07:30 07:56 08:21 08:36 08:53 06 18 30 42 54 15:06 18 30 42 54 06
Portchester Precinct 06:35 06:55 07:15 07:40 08:06 08:31 08:46 09:03 16 28 40 52 04 15:16 28 40 52 04 16
The Seagull 06:43 07:03 07:23 07:48 08:14 08:39 08:54 09:11 24 36 48 00 12 15:24 36 48 00 12 24
Fareham Bus Station 06:50 07:10 07:34 07:59 08:25 08:50 09:05 09:22 35 47 59 11 23 15:35 51 03 15 27 39

South Parade Pier 17:04 17:16 17:28 17:40 17:52 18:04 18:16 18:31 18:44 18:58 19:13 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08
Southsea Shops 17:09 17:21 17:33 17:45 17:57 18:09 18:21 18:35 18:48 19:02 19:17 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12

3



The Hard/Gunwharf 17:21 17:33 17:45 17:57 18:09 18:21 18:33 18:45 18:58 19:12 19:27 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22
City Centre South 17:27 17:39 17:51 18:03 18:15 18:27 18:37 18:49 19:02 19:16 19:31 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26
Lake Road Health Centre 17:35 17:47 17:59 18:11 18:23 18:35 18:43 18:55 19:08 19:22 19:37 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32
North End Junction 17:43 17:55 18:07 18:19 18:31 18:40 18:48 19:00 19:13 19:27 19:42 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37
Hilsea Lido un til 17:50 18:02 18:14 18:26 18:37 18:46 18:54 19:06 19:19 19:33 19:48 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43
Health Centre 17:53 18:05 18:17 18:29 18:40 18:49 18:57 19:09 19:22 19:36 19:51 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16 23:46
QA Hospital Main 17:57 18:09 18:21 18:33 18:44 18:53 19:01 19:13 19:26 19:40 19:55 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50
Allaway Avenue Shops 18:06 18:18 18:30 18:40 18:51 19:00 19:08 19:20 19:33 19:47 20:02 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:27 23:57
Portchester Precinct 18:16 18:28 18:37 18:47 18:58 19:07 19:15 19:27 19:40 19:54 20:09 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34
The Seagull 18:24 18:36 18:45 18:55 19:06 19:15 19:23 19:35 19:48 20:02 20:17 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42
Fareham Bus Station 18:39 18:43 18:52 19:02 19:13 19:22 19:30 19:42 19:55 20:09 20:24 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49

Saturdays

Fareham Bus Station 05:22 05:42 06:02 06:22 06:42 07:02 07:17 07:29 07:48 07:58 08:17 29 41 53 05 17 16:05 16:20
The Seagull 05:30 05:50 06:10 06:30 06:50 07:10 07:25 07:37 07:56 08:06 08:27 39 51 03 15 27 16:15 16:30
Portchester Precinct 05:37 05:57 06:17 06:37 06:57 07:17 07:32 07:44 08:03 08:13 08:35 47 59 11 23 35 16:23 16:38
Allaway Avenue Shops 05:45 06:05 06:25 06:45 07:05 07:25 07:40 07:52 08:11 08:21 08:33 08:45 57 09 21 33 45 16:33 16:48
QA Hospital 05:52 06:12 06:32 06:52 07:12 07:32 07:47 07:59 08:18 08:30 08:42 08:54 and 06 18 30 42 54 16:42 16:57
Cosham Health Centre 05:55 06:15 06:35 06:55 07:15 07:35 07:50 08:02 08:11 08:22 08:34 08:46 08:58 then 10 22 34 46 58 until 16:46 17:01
Hilsea Lido 05:59 06:19 06:39 06:59 07:19 07:39 07:54 08:06 08:15 08:27 08:39 08:51 09:03 at 15 27 39 51 03 16:51 17:06
North End Junction 06:05 06:25 06:45 07:05 07:25 07:45 08:00 08:12 08:23 08:35 08:47 08:59 09:11 23 35 47 59 11 16:59 17:14
Lake Road Health Centre 06:11 06:31 06:51 07:11 07:31 07:51 08:06 08:18 08:32 08:44 08:56 09:08 09:20 32 44 56 08 20 17:08 17:23
City Centre South 06:18 06:38 06:58 07:18 07:38 07:58 08:13 08:26 08:40 08:52 09:04 09:16 09:28 30 52 04 16 28 17:16 17:31
The Hard/Gunwharf 06:22 06:42 07:02 07:22 07:42 08:02 08:17 08:31 08:45 08:57 09:09 09:21 09:33 45 57 09 21 33 17:21 17:36
Southsea Shops 06:32 06:52 07:12 07:32 07:52 08:12 08:27 08:41 08:55 09:07 09:19 09:31 09:43 55 07 19 31 43 17:31 17:46
South Parade Pier 06:36 06:56 07:16 07:36 07:56 08:16 08:31 08:45 08:59 09:11 09:23 09:35 09:47 59 11 23 35 47 17:35 17:50

Fareham Bus Station 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22
The Seagull 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30
Portchester Precinct 16:53 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:22 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37
Allaway Avenue Shops 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:30 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45
QA Hospital 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12 18:25 18:37 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52
Cosham Health Centre 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:28 18:40 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55
Hilsea Lido 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:20 18:32 18:44 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59
North End Junction 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:14 18:26 18:38 18:50 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05
Lake Road Health Centre 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23 18:32 18:44 18:56 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11
City Centre South 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:30 18:39 18:51 19:03 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18
The Hard/Gunwharf 17:51 18:06 18:20 18:34 18:43 18:55 19:07 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22
Southsea Shops 18:01 18:16 18:30 18:44 18:53 19:05 19:17 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02
South Parade Pier 18:05 18:20 18:34 18:48 18:57 19:09 19:21 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06

South Parade Pier 06:58 07:18 07:38 07:58 08:18 08:40 09:01 09:16 31 43 55 07 19 16:43 16:55 17:07 17:19 17:31
Southsea Shops 07:02 07:22 07:42 08:02 08:23 08:45 09:06 09:21 36 48 00 12 24 16:48 17:00 17:12 17:24 17:36
The Hard/Gunwharf 06:52 07:12 07:32 07:52 08:12 08:35 08:57 09:18 09:33 48 00 12 24 36 17:00 17:12 17:24 17:36 17:48
City Centre South 06:36 06:56 07:16 07:36 07:56 08:16 08:41 09:03 09:24 09:39 54 06 18 30 42 17:06 17:18 17:30 17:42 17:54
Lake Road Health Centre 06:42 07:02 07:22 07:42 08:02 08:24 08:49 09:11 09:32 09:47 02 14 26 38 50 17:14 17:26 17:38 17:50 18:02
North End Junction 06:47 07:07 07:27 07:47 08:07 08:32 08:57 09:19 09:40 09:55 and 10 22 34 46 58 17:22 17:34 17:46 17:58 18:10
Hilsea Lido 06:53 07:13 07:33 07:53 08:13 08:39 09:04 09:26 09:47 10:02 then 17 29 41 53 05 until 17:29 17:41 17:53 18:05 18:17
Health Centre 06:56 07:16 07:36 07:56 08:16 08:42 09:07 09:29 09:50 10:05 at 20 32 44 56 08 17:32 17:44 17:56 18:08 18:20
QA Hospital Main 07:00 07:20 07:40 08:00 08:20 08:46 09:11 09:33 09:54 10:09 24 36 48 00 12 17:36 17:48 18:00 18:12 18:24



Allaway Avenue Shops 07:07 07:27 07:47 08:07 08:29 08:55 09:20 09:42 10:03 10:18 33 45 57 09 21 17:45 17:57 18:09 18:21 18:31
Portchester Precinct 07:14 07:34 07:54 08:14 08:39 09:05 09:30 09:52 10:13 10:28 43 55 07 19 31 17:55 18:07 18:19 18:28 18:38
The Seagull 07:22 07:42 08:02 08:22 08:47 09:13 09:38 10:00 10:21 10:36 51 03 15 27 39 18:03 18:15 18:27 18:36 18:46
Fareham Bus Station 07:29 07:49 08:09 08:33 08:58 09:24 09:49 10:11 10:32 10:47 02 14 26 38 50 18:14 18:22 18:34 18:43 18:53

South Parade Pier 17:43 17:55 18:07 18:21 18:35 18:49 19:04 19:19 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38
Southsea Shops 17:48 18:00 18:12 18:25 18:39 18:53 19:08 19:23 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42
The Hard/Gunwharf 18:00 18:12 18:24 18:35 18:49 19:03 19:18 19:33 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52
City Centre South 18:06 18:18 18:28 18:39 18:53 19:07 19:22 19:37 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56
Lake Road Health Centre 18:14 18:24 18:34 18:45 18:59 19:13 19:28 19:43 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02
North End Junction 18:22 18:29 18:39 18:50 19:04 19:18 19:33 19:48 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07
Hilsea Lido 18:28 18:35 18:45 18:56 19:10 19:24 19:39 19:54 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13
Health Centre 18:31 18:38 18:48 18:59 19:13 19:27 19:42 19:57 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16
QA Hospital Main 18:35 18:42 18:52 19:03 19:17 19:31 19:46 20:01 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20
Allaway Avenue Shops 18:42 18:49 18:59 19:10 19:24 19:38 19:53 20:08 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:27
Portchester Precinct 18:49 18:56 19:06 19:17 19:31 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34
The Seagull 18:57 19:04 19:14 19:25 19:39 19:53 20:08 20:23 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42
Fareham Bus Station 19:04 19:11 19:21 19:32 19:46 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49

Sundays

Fareham Bus Station 05:17 05:37 05:57 06:17 06:37 07:00 07:20 07:40 08:00 08:20 08:40 00 20 40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00 18:30 18:52
The Seagull 05:25 05:45 06:05 06:25 06:45 07:08 07:28 07:48 08:08 08:28 08:48 09 29 49 17:09 17:29 17:49 18:09 18:38 19:00
Portchester Precinct 05:32 05:52 06:12 06:32 06:52 07:15 07:35 07:55 08:15 08:35 08:55 17 37 57 17:17 17:37 17:57 18:17 18:45 19:07
Allaway Avenue Shops 05:40 06:00 06:20 06:40 07:00 07:23 07:43 08:03 08:23 08:43 09:03 26 46 06 17:26 17:46 18:06 18:25 18:53 19:15
QA Hospital 05:47 06:07 06:27 06:47 07:07 07:30 07:50 08:10 08:30 08:50 09:11 and 34 54 14 17:34 17:54 18:14 18:32 19:00 19:22
Cosham Health Centre 05:50 06:10 06:30 06:50 07:10 07:33 07:53 08:13 08:33 08:53 09:15 then 38 58 18 until 17:38 17:58 18:18 18:35 19:03 19:25
Hilsea Lido 05:54 06:14 06:34 06:54 07:14 07:37 07:57 08:17 08:37 08:57 09:20 at 43 03 23 17:43 18:03 18:22 18:39 19:07 19:29
North End Junction 06:00 06:20 06:40 07:00 07:20 07:43 08:03 08:23 08:43 09:03 09:28 51 11 31 17:51 18:11 18:28 18:45 19:13 19:35
Lake Road Health Centre 06:06 06:26 06:46 07:06 07:26 07:49 08:09 08:29 08:49 09:12 09:37 00 20 40 18:00 18:20 18:34 18:51 19:19 19:41
City Centre South 06:13 06:33 06:53 07:13 07:33 07:56 08:16 08:36 08:56 09:20 09:45 08 28 48 18:08 18:27 18:41 18:58 19:26 19:48
The Hard/Gunwharf 06:17 06:37 06:57 07:17 07:37 08:00 08:20 08:40 09:00 09:25 09:50 13 33 53 18:13 18:31 18:45 19:02 19:30 19:52
Southsea Shops 06:27 06:47 07:07 07:27 07:47 08:10 08:30 08:50 09:10 09:35 10:00 23 43 03 18:23 18:41 18:55 19:12 19:40 20:02
South Parade Pier 06:31 06:51 07:11 07:31 07:51 08:14 08:34 08:54 09:14 09:39 10:04 27 47 07 18:27 18:45 18:59 19:16 19:44 20:06

Fareham Bus Station 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22
The Seagull 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30
Portchester Precinct 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37
Allaway Avenue Shops 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45
QA Hospital 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52
Cosham Health Centre 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55
Hilsea Lido 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59
North End Junction 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05
Lake Road Health Centre 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11
City Centre South 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18
The Hard/Gunwharf 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22
Southsea Shops 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02
South Parade Pier 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06

South Parade Pier 06:52 07:12 07:32 07:52 08:12 08:32 08:52 09:13 09:35 55 15 35 16:55 17:15 17:35 17:55 18:15 18:33 18:52
Southsea Shops 06:56 07:16 07:36 07:56 08:16 08:36 08:56 09:18 09:40 00 20 40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00 18:19 18:37 18:56



The Hard/Gunwharf 06:46 07:06 07:26 07:46 08:06 08:26 08:46 09:06 09:29 09:51 11 31 51 17:11 17:31 17:51 18:11 18:29 18:47 19:06
City Centre South 06:50 07:10 07:30 07:50 08:10 08:30 08:50 09:12 09:35 09:57 17 37 57 17:17 17:37 17:57 18:17 18:33 18:51 19:10
Lake Road Health Centre 06:56 07:16 07:36 07:56 08:16 08:36 08:56 09:20 09:43 10:05 25 45 05 17:25 17:45 18:05 18:23 18:39 18:57 19:16
North End Junction 07:01 07:21 07:41 08:01 08:21 08:41 09:01 09:28 09:51 10:13 and 33 53 13 17:33 17:53 18:13 18:28 18:44 19:02 19:21
Hilsea Lido 07:07 07:27 07:47 08:07 08:27 08:47 09:08 09:35 09:58 10:20 then 40 00 20 until 17:40 18:00 18:20 18:34 18:50 19:08 19:27
Health Centre 07:10 07:30 07:50 08:10 08:30 08:50 09:11 09:38 10:01 10:23 at 43 03 23 17:43 18:03 18:23 18:37 18:53 19:11 19:30
QA Hospital Main 07:14 07:34 07:54 08:14 08:34 08:54 09:15 09:42 10:05 10:27 47 07 27 17:47 18:07 18:27 18:41 18:57 19:15 19:34
Allaway Avenue Shops 07:21 07:41 08:01 08:21 08:41 09:01 09:24 09:51 10:14 10:36 56 16 36 17:56 18:16 18:34 18:48 19:04 19:22 19:41
Portchester Precinct 07:28 07:48 08:08 08:28 08:48 09:10 09:33 10:00 10:23 10:45 05 25 45 18:05 18:23 18:41 18:55 19:11 19:29 19:48
The Seagull 07:36 07:56 08:16 08:36 08:56 09:18 09:41 10:08 10:31 10:53 13 33 53 18:13 18:31 18:49 19:03 19:19 19:37 19:56
Fareham Bus Station 07:43 08:03 08:23 08:43 09:03 09:27 09:50 10:17 10:40 11:02 22 42 02 18:22 18:38 18:56 19:10 19:26 19:44 20:03

South Parade Pier 19:11 19:29 19:47 20:01 20:18 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46
Southsea Shops 19:15 19:33 19:51 20:05 20:22 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50
The Hard/Gunwharf 19:25 19:43 20:01 20:15 20:32 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00
City Centre South 19:29 19:47 20:05 20:19 20:36 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04
Lake Road Health Centre 19:35 19:53 20:11 20:25 20:42 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10
North End Junction 19:40 19:58 20:16 20:30 20:47 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15
Hilsea Lido 19:46 20:04 20:22 20:36 20:53 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:21
Health Centre 19:49 20:07 20:25 20:39 20:56 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24
QA Hospital Main 19:53 20:11 20:29 20:43 21:00 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28
Allaway Avenue Shops 20:00 20:18 20:36 20:50 21:07 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35
Portchester Precinct 20:07 20:25 20:43 20:57 21:14 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42
The Seagull 20:15 20:33 20:51 21:05 21:22 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50
Fareham Bus Station 20:22 20:40 20:58 21:12 21:29 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:27 23:57


	Service 3

